
Nordic 
Migraine 
Symposium

Copenhagen 
29-30 november 2019

Teva Denmark A/S   Vandtårnsvej 83A   2860 Søborg   info@tevapharm.dk

Co-sponsor

Anti-CGRPs, 
from Molecule to Man

Invitation

Scandic Kødbyen
Skelbækgade 3A 
1717 Copenhagen 
Denmark

29-30 november 2019Zinc nr: DK/MIG/19/0013



To Teva Denmark’s knowledge the meeting is in compliance with the rules 
of ENLI and will be reported to ENLI prior the meeting.

Programme
Anti-CGRPs, from Molecule to Man

12.00-13.00                            

13.00-13.15

13.15-13.35                 

13.35-13.55

13.55-14.15

14.15-14.30

14.30-14.50                                                                 

14.50-15.25

15.25-16.00 

16.00-16.20                 

16.20-16.40

16.40-17.00

18.30

Day 1

Arrival, registration and standing lunch

Welcome by Jes Olesen
Practicalities (Teva)

Burden of Headache 
Speaker: Mattias Linde

Challenges in Clinical Practice
Speaker: Lars Bendtsen

Discussion

Small break

Raising headache awareness in GP 
– and General Neurologist practice

Nordic panel discussion:  
GP and general neurologists, now and in the  
future in the Nordics?

Finland: General neurologist: Tiina Sairanen
Denmark: General neurologist: Stephen W. Pedersen 
Sweden: General practitioner: Hanna Hammarberg
Norway: General practitioner: Lillan Dyvik Ellingsen

Coffee Break

CGRP – A key molecule in primary headaches
Speaker: Lars Edvinsson

The Clinical data of anti-CGRP antibodies 
(Safety & Efficacy) 
Speaker: Mikko Kallela

Discussion

Dinner at hotel

Friday 29 nov

Moderator:
Jes Olesen

Moderator & speaker:  
Anne Christine Poole

Moderator:  
Messoud Ashina

9.00-9.20                            

9.20-9.40

9.40-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-10.50
                

10.50-11.10

11.10-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00

Non-pharmacological treatments of migraine
Speaker: Jakob M. Hansen 

Acute- and preventive treatments  
Speaker: Anna Sundholm

Discussion

Coffee Break

European headache Federation anti-CGRP  
treatment recommendations
Speaker: Lars Bendtsen

US anti-CGRP guidelines and clinical experience  
with anti-CGRP antibodies
Speaker: Andrew Blumenfeld

Anti-CGRPs and Botox, Why, when and how?
Speaker: Andrew Blumenfeld

Discussion

Wrap up and standing lunch

Day 2 Saturday 30 nov

Moderator:  
Mattias Linde

Moderator:  
Messoud Ashina

About the Nordic Migraine Symposium
TEVA is a global company working in generics and specialty medicine, including  
respiratory and CNS. TEVA is committed to bringing medicine, education and  
innovative solutions to health care professionals and with the ultimate goal of  
improving patient lives. 
Aligned with this commitment, TEVA Nordics has since 2013 arranged an annual  
scientific symposium within multiple sclerosis intended to be complementary to  
other international congresses and with highest clinical and scientific relevance.  
These symposia continue within the field of migraine having top international  
migraine experts in the steering committee and as speakers. We strive to provide  
the speakers an opportunity to present their work/research in an environment  
facilitating interactions and discussions.

Teva is happy to invite to a Nordic Migraine Symposium, which will  
be held in Denmark, Copenhagen 29-30 November 2019.
The topics and speakers have been selected by a Steering Committee consisting 
of leading migraine experts from each Nordic country.

The Steering Committee consists of:

Messoud Ashina
Professor of Neurology at Rigshospitalet Glostrup, Denmark.

Mattias Linde
Professor of Neurology in the Department of Neuroscience, Norwegian University  
of Science and Technology, Director of Tjörn Headache Clinic, Sweden.

Mikko Kallela
Assistant Professor, Neurology specialist at Helsinki University Central Hospital  
and Helsinki Headache Center, Finland.

Anne Christine Poole
General practitioner and headache specialist at Volvat medical center, Norway. 

Registration
To register for this Symposium please sign in to: www.nordicmigrainesymposium.com 
and fill in the required information. Deadline for registration is 1 October 2019.

Contact
If you have any questions regarding the symposium, please contact your local  
Teva medical representative: 
Denmark: 	 Nadeem Asim Mohammad / Nadeem.Mohammad@tevapharm.dk
Sweden: 	 Fredrik Blomstrand / Fredrik.Blomstrand@teva.se
Norway: 	 Nils Gamlem / Nils.Gamlem@tevaeu.com
Finland: 	 Kari Alhainen / Kari.Alhainen@tevaeu.com 

We look forward to seeing you in Copenhagen.
On behalf of the Steering Committee and Teva Neuroscience

Invitation

The programme can be subject to change

Scan QR code to register 
to the symposium

Programme
Anti-CGRPs, from Molecule to Man


