



Copenhagen 29-30 november 2019

Nordic Migraine Symposium









Teva Denmark A/S Vandtårnsvej 83A 2860 Søborg info@tevapharm.dk

Nordic Migraine Symposium

Invitation

Anti-CGRPs,
from Molecule to Man



Scandic Kødbyen Skelbækgade 3A 1717 Copenhagen Denmark

29-30 november 2019

Invitation

Teva is happy to invite to a Nordic Migraine Symposium, which will be held in Denmark, Copenhagen 29-30 November 2019.

The topics and speakers have been selected by a Steering Committee consisting of leading migraine experts from each Nordic country.

The Steering Committee consists of:

Messoud Ashina

Professor of Neurology at Rigshospitalet Glostrup, Denmark.

Mattias Linde

Professor of Neurology in the Department of Neuroscience, Norwegian University of Science and Technology, Director of Tjörn Headache Clinic, Sweden.

Mikko Kallela

Assistant Professor, Neurology specialist at Helsinki University Central Hospital and Helsinki Headache Center, Finland.

Anne Christine Poole

General practitioner and headache specialist at Volvat medical center, Norway.

Registration

To register for this Symposium please sign in to: www.nordicmigrainesymposium.com and fill in the required information. Deadline for registration is 1 October 2019.

Contact

If you have any questions regarding the symposium, please contact your local Teva medical representative:

Denmark: Nadeem Asim Mohammad / Nadeem. Mohammad@tevapharm.dk

Sweden: Fredrik Blomstrand / Fredrik.Blomstrand@teva.se

Norway: Nils Gamlem / Nils.Gamlem@tevaeu.com Finland: Kari Alhainen / Kari.Alhainen@tevaeu.com

We look forward to seeing you in Copenhagen.
On behalf of the Steering Committee and Teva Neuroscience

About the Nordic Migraine Symposium

respiratory and CNS. TEVA is committed to bringing medicine, education and innovative solutions to health care professionals and with the ultimate goal of improving patient lives.

Aligned with this commitment, TEVA Nordics has since 2013 arranged an annual scientific symposium within multiple sclerosis intended to be complementary to other international congresses and with highest clinical and scientific relevance. These symposia continue within the field of migraine having top international migraine experts in the steering committee and as speakers. We strive to provide the speakers an opportunity to present their work/research in an environment facilitating interactions and discussions.

Programme

Anti-CGRPs, from Molecule to Man

Day 1		Friday 29 nov
12.00-13.00		Arrival, registration and standing lunch
13.00-13.15		Welcome by Jes Olesen Practicalities (Teva)
13.15-13.35	Moderator: Jes Olesen	Burden of Headache Speaker: Mattias Linde
13.35-13.55		Challenges in Clinical Practice Speaker: Lars Bendtsen
13.55-14.15		Discussion
14.15-14.30		Small break
14.30-14.50	Moderator & speaker: Anne Christine Poole	Raising headache awareness in GP - and General Neurologist practice
14.50-15.25		Nordic panel discussion: GP and general neurologists, now and in the future in the Nordics?
		Finland: General neurologist: Tiina Sairanen Denmark: General neurologist: Stephen W. Pedersen Sweden: General practitioner: Hanna Hammarberg Norway: General practitioner: Lillan Dyvik Ellingsen
15.25-16.00		Coffee Break
16.00-16.20	Moderator: Messoud Ashina	CGRP - A key molecule in primary headaches Speaker: Lars Edvinsson
16.20-16.40		The Clinical data of anti-CGRP antibodies (Safety & Efficacy) Speaker: Mikko Kallela
16.40-17.00		Discussion Discussion
18.30		Dinner at hotel

Programme

Anti-CGRPs, from Molecule to Man

Day 2		Saturday 30 nov
9.00-9.20	Moderator: Mattias Linde	Non-pharmacological treatments of migraine Speaker: Jakob M. Hansen
9.20-9.40		Acute- and preventive treatments Speaker: Anna Sundholm
9.40-10.00		Discussion
10.00-10.30		Coffee Break
10.30-10.50	Moderator: Messoud Ashina	European headache Federation anti-CGRP treatment recommendations Speaker: Lars Bendtsen
10.50-11.10		US anti-CGRP guidelines and clinical experience with anti-CGRP antibodies Speaker: Andrew Blumenfeld
11.10-11.30		Anti-CGRPs and Botox, Why, when and how? Speaker: Andrew Blumenfeld
11.30-12.00		Discussion
12.00		Wrap up and standing lunch



Scan QR code to register to the symposium

To Teva Denmark's knowledge the meeting is in compliance with the rules of ENLI and will be reported to ENLI prior the meeting.